Edge Lit Panels
TM
DLC QP
L
L
ISTED 4.0 E476593 DIMMABLE Non-FLICKER PF > 0.90
CRI > 80
Features & Benefits:

Color Rendering Index: CRI＞80
Beam Angle: 120°
IP Grade : IP44
Input Voltage: AC100V～277V 50Hz～60Hz
603mm * 603mm * 10mm(2 * 2 ft)
603mm * 1213mm * 10mm(2 * 4 ft)
301mm * 1213mm * 10mm(1 * 4 ft)
Specifications
DLC4.0 Standard
PL-36W-66-28-TG-01
Watt
36W 3960(1 ± 5%)lm
100-277V
AC
3.7 kg/pc
PL-40W-66-28-TG-07 40W 4400(1 ± 5%)lm
2 * 2 ft
603*603mm
192 pcs 3.7 kg/pc
PL-40W-123-28-TG-07 40W 4400(1 ± 5%)lm
192 pcs
3.8 kg/pc
PL-45W-66-28-TG-01 45W 4950(1 ± 5%)lm 3.7 kg/pc
PL-45W-123-28-TG-01 45W 4950(1 ± 5%)lm
1 * 4 ft
1213*301mm
1213*603mm
3.8 kg/pc
PL-50W-126-28-TG-05 50W 5500(1 ± 5%)lm 7.2 kg/pc
PL-60W-126-28-TG-05 60W 6600(1 ± 5%)lm
2 * 4 ft
336 pcs 7.2 kg/pc
PL-72W-126-28-TG-13 72W 7920(1 ± 5%)lm 7.2 kg/pc
CCT N.WModel   Input
Voltage Lumens SMD2835
 LED Qty Size Efficiency
3000K
3500K
4000K
4500K
5000K
110-120lm/w
Specifications
DLC4.0 Premium
PL-35W-66-28-TG-01
Watt
35W 4550(1 ± 5%)lm
100-277V
AC
3.7 kg/pc
PL-40W-66-28-TG-01 40W 5200(1 ± 5%)lm
2 * 2 ft
2 * 4 ft
192 pcs
3.7 kg/pc
PL-50W-126-28-TG-01 50W 6500(1 ± 5%)lm
384 pcs
192 pcs
7.2 kg/pc
PL-40W-123-28-TG-01 40W 5200(1 ± 5%)lm 3.8 kg/pc
PL-60W-126-28-TG-01 60W 7800(1 ± 5%)lm
1 * 4 ft
7.2 kg/pc
CCT N.WModel   Input
Voltage Lumens